-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1916

Warshay Investmaeants Pt
PQ Box 528,
Telephone:

Suider Paarl
621 - 8073611

Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
a No: 4110261833

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

Customar Order Date:

13.12.2024

Customer Order Number:

1158234947

KWV Qrder Number:-

110977749
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

FAIR

E: FLO-ID 28503

112.600kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV' QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

200261
901036
901033
901032
200468
901444
301433
501478

700026328
700025170
700024885
700025233
700026526
700026198
700025396
700026116

CIAO Vodecano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of

cs
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) cs
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml) cs
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
Wild Africa Creanm Liquér 6(1000ml + | cs
Annabslle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | CS
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{6x440ml | CS
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4{(6x440ml | CS

8 x 2000
24 x 278
24 x 275
24 x 275
6 x 1000
24 x 250
24 x 440
24 x 440

602.7¢6
273.20
273.20
273.20
820.26
120.64
368.76
368.76

5.00
0.70
0.70
0.79
5.40
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320.
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368.

62 572.

29 271.
29 271,
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64 320
76 368.
76 368.

62 85.
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29 40.
86 122.
.97 116.
.64 48.
76 55
76 55.
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40
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311.
311.
935.
892.
.74
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GRN No O 7 bare. |
SHORTAGE——— RETURN
CLAMNG......od CLAIM NB....ove e
NO OF CARTONS .| oo

CONTEN[TNOT = KED

RECEIVED BY:

FULL SIGNATURE.....
EMPLOYEE No........ N
SIGNATURE INVAL|D No. IS QUOTED

Delivered by

ONIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Liquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Mame: Warshay Investments (Fty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
c: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




